Female Overall Standings

Place First Name Last Name Winter Warrior Flower City Shoreline Total Time Age Distance
1 Amy Konopka 1:25:55 1:25:58 1:28:19 4:20:12 36 52.4
2 Caroline Quill 1:38:38 1:32:50 1:30:13 4:41:41 37 52.4
3 Amy Balash 1:36:00 1:35:18 1:36:40 4:47:58 38 52.4
4 Kimberly Stehlar 1:40:24 1:40:26 1:41:21 5:02:11 33 52.4
5 Sarah Eighmey 1:40:26 1:42:15 1:41:39 5:04:20 45 65.5
6 Jaime Kelly 1:40:47 1:41:59 1:47:08 5:09:54 37 52.4
7 Erin Barren 1:41:55 1:51:31 1:41:55 5:15:21 33 52.4
8 Betsy Burns 1:47:28 1:46:36 1:48:26 5:22:30 23 65.5
9 Liz Wolf 1:49:19 1:46:59 1:47:18 5:23:36 48 52.4
10 Katie McArdle 1:46:34 1:46:39 1:50:29 5:23:42 39 52.4
11 Charlene Schiavone 1:57:09 1:45:33 1:41:48 5:24:30 33 52.4
12 Jennifer Horn 1:51:51 1:46:49 1:47:47 5:26:27 42 65.5
13 Kristina Hugar 1:49:07 1:46:19 1:56:32 5:31:58 31 65.5
14 Alice Reed 1:51:13 1:49:14 1:51:37 5:32:04 41 65.5
15 Angie Kettell 1:52:25 1:50:32 1:52:36 5:35:33 40 65.5
16 Mandy Connell Oplinger 1:49:59 1:52:37 1:54:15 5:36:51 40 52.4
17 Stephanie Taglialatela 2:07:47 1:48:55 1:40:27 5:37:09 26 52.4
18 Amy Fisher 1:52:54 1:44:41 1:59:51 5:37:26 42 65.5
19 Ellie Hamilton 1:49:04 1:57:48 1:50:51 5:37:43 24 52.4
20 Tiffany Polino 1:53:03 1:50:06 1:54:44 5:37:53 41 52.4
21 Mollie Hamilton 1:49:44 1:57:48 1:50:51 5:38:23 22 52.4
22 Daisy Ruffalo 2:01:22 1:58:24 1:39:02 5:38:48 43 52.4
23 Krystian Opalinski 1:50:28 1:56:40 1:54:23 5:41:31 28 65.5
24 Deb Miles 1:53:05 1:53:52 1:54:48 5:41:45 49 52.4
25 Kelly Fitzpatrick 2:06:33 1:48:35 1:48:04 5:43:12 49 65.5
26 Jamie Schenk 1:55:32 1:52:28 1:55:12 5:43:12 39 52.4
27 Jennifer Rossiter 1:58:37 1:53:52 1:53:31 5:46:00 38 524
28 Michele Fisler 1:57:47 1:52:10 1:57:55 5:47:52 48 65.5
29 Jenna Nichols 1:59:19 1:57:05 1:53:04 5:49:28 28 65.5
30 Maria Profeta 1:59:38 1:54:24 1:55:52 5:49:54 29 65.5
31 Gina Viavattene 1:59:38 1:54:25 1:55:52 5:49:55 26 65.5
32 Amy Mikels 1:59:27 1:55:46 1:54:53 5:50:06 37 52.4
33 Elizabeth Miller 1:57:53 2:00:55 1:51:27 5:50:15 56 52.4
34 Nicole Zoyhofski 1:58:27 1:57:22 1:54:52 5:50:41 21 65.5
35 Kristen Goodman 1:54:09 1:55:20 2:02:51 5:52:20 40 524
36 Jamie Pinto 2:00:50 1:53:01 2:00:46 5:54:37 29 52.4
37 Grace Crowell 1:58:29 1:55:26 2:02:36 5:56:31 23 52.4
38 Jenny Buckley 2:00:20 1:57:59 1:59:34 5:57:53 46 65.5
39 Diane Prystajko 1:53:23 1:54:50 2:10:19 5:58:32 51 524

40 Rachel Simson 2:00:58 1:57:52 2:04:01 6:02:51 31 52.4
41 Shanna Hansen 2:00:44 1:57:25 2:04:57 6:03:06 42 524
42 Heidi Loomis 2:08:21 1:58:14 1:56:59 6:03:34 49 65.5
43 Shannon Smith 2:04:35 1:59:52 2:00:47 6:05:14 40 52.4
44 Jana Maxwell 2:02:20 1:57:17 2:06:35 6:06:12 33 52.4
45 Ingel Schmidt 2:00:40 1:56:14 2:09:26 6:06:20 29 65.5
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7:41:20
7:41:30
7:41:54
7:42:12
7:42:50
7:43:21
7:45:21
7:46:14
7:46:55
7:50:32
7:51:27
7:51:31
7:52:51
7:52:51
7:54:01
7:56:16
7:56:26
7:56:29
7:57:16
7:57:58
8:00:39
8:03:30
8:04:05

32
42
39
47
42
52
33
59
38
42
35
47
39
46
54
47
43
38
39
56
19
41
56
44
27
31
50
27
38
27
27
42
37
39
30
46
60
51
53
42
68
54
34
38
29
28
47

524
52.4
65.5
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
65.5
52.4
524
65.5
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
65.5
52.4
524
52.4
65.5
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
65.5
524
52.4



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Yu-Chin
Millie
Theresa
Elizabeth
Erin
Jana
Jean
Katie
Melanie
Patty
Vera
Kandie
Kimberly
Christina
Sarah
Bonnie
Maureen
Jennifer
Sylvia
Madison
Michelle
Michelle
Jennifer
Heather
Kristel
Vickey
Latise
Julia
Karen
Theresa
Heather
Ashley
Kate
Latisha
Katherine
Kristen
Elaine
Jennifer
Anne
Trina
Kathy
Kathy
Mary Jo
Jamie
Karen
Erin
Julie

Allen
Serrano
Lagasse
Cameron
Barbeto
McCutchan
Aurio
Stearns
Caudill
Barnes
Smith
Gay
Furnish
Nelson
Vucic
Smith
Bayer
Burger
Hungerford
Steele
Reus
Osgood
Timpani
Woytash
Martini
Beaver
Roper
Nau
Mersich
Sichak
Adaniya
Rider
Brunette
McCray
Lyness
Bovee
McCarthy
Presutti
Brady
Jones
Lanning
Gilbert
Spinosa
McKenna
Schillinger
Carey
Johannes

2:40:35
2:43:47
2:54:31
2:38:40
2:37:14
2:48:12
2:39:50
2:25:27
1:59:14
3:18:36
3:18:36
2:57:19
2:07:30
2:53:51
2:56:32
2:57:35
2:21:09
2:56:32
2:51:05
2:42:21
2:57:41
2:37:37
2:34:08
2:58:39
2:49:25
2:48:12
2:54:40
2:38:43
2:48:22
2:48:22
2:45:50
2:47:34
2:41:42
2:54:40
2:52:23
2:54:57
2:58:32
2:49:37
2:49:38
2:51:22
2:59:43
2:23:47
2:38:57
2:51:06
2:28:33
2:57:35
3:01:28

2:46:49
2:45:10
2:35:54
2:47:17
2:53:20
2:38:06
2:41:40
2:47:23
3:15:49
2:28:56
2:28:57
2:42:30
3:02:56
2:31:31
2:42:26
2:48:46
2:25:36
2:38:41
2:44:33
2:40:27
2:37:40
2:52:51
3:05:21
2:36:08
2:47:49
2:38:13
2:27:58
2:57:51
2:47:19
2:47:19
2:40:08
2:41:58
2:46:43
2:34:08
2:47:14
2:48:34
2:47:33
2:50:54
2:50:54
2:48:01
3:03:49
3:00:58
2:38:05
2:46:02
3:07:45
2:49:30
2:49:29

2:37:48
2:36:15
2:34:53
2:39:22
2:37:33
2:41:55
2:47:48
2:57:03
2:59:40
2:27:29
2:27:30
2:35:22
3:04:53
2:51:22
2:39:45
2:32:35
3:32:59
2:44:49
2:44:28
2:57:31
2:45:56
2:52:17
2:44:21
2:49:57
2:47:50
2:59:25
3:03:50
2:50:08
2:52:05
2:52:05
3:03:04
3:01:29
3:02:42
3:03:51
2:55:22
2:51:44
2:52:23
2:58:42
2:58:42
3:03:50
2:40:08
3:18:58
3:29:20
3:10:40
3:12:16
3:02:54
3:02:42

8:05:12
8:05:12
8:05:18
8:05:19
8:08:07
8:08:13
8:09:18
8:09:53
8:14:43
8:15:01
8:15:03
8:15:11
8:15:19
8:16:44
8:18:43
8:18:56
8:19:44
8:20:02
8:20:06
8:20:19
8:21:17
8:22:45
8:23:50
8:24:44
8:25:04
8:25:50
8:26:28
8:26:42
8:27:46
8:27:46
8:29:02
8:31:01
8:31:07
8:32:39
8:34:59
8:35:15
8:38:28
8:39:13
8:39:14
8:43:13
8:43:40
8:43:43
8:46:22
8:47:48
8:48:34
8:49:59
8:53:39

50
49
32
49
40
51
51
32
39
59
52
45
43
39
36
36
24
27
62
16
44
39
33
56
36
41
37
25
32
41
38
32
40
34
30
35
51
42
52
43
59
62
52
36
56
44
35

65.5
52.4
524
65.5
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
65.5
524
65.5
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
65.5
524
65.5
524
52.4
524
65.5
524
65.5
65.5
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
524
65.5



281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

Tina
Ashley
Jessica
Rachel
Janice

Terri
Jaime

Amy
Charis

Dana

Linda

Kara

Kelly

Cathy
Jennifer
Sandy

Patty
Janelle

Ann

Jennifer
Nicole
Susan
Robin

Margaret
Rachel

Michelle

Heather
Chery
Tricia

Elisabeth

Karin

Cathy
Christine
Sheila
Gina
Lisa
Jennifer
Ashleigh

Gail
Nicole

Gail
Kristine

Linda
Joanna

Kelly

Christina
Tracy

Pellegrin
Lund
Maxwell
Ford
Wojciechowski
Cubiotti
Fast
Collins
Lee
Reiter
Chalmers
Robinson
Beam
Makitra
Fleming
lacchetta
Nelson
Campbell
Gallucci
Bozzette
Acquisto
Welch
DeZutter
Gburek
Burger
Whitaker
Gillenkirk
Jimenez
Glass
Brauza
Venderbosch
Mucha
Kurtz
Clark
Foster
Aycock
Bahr
Baldwin
Bauser
Berg
Booth
Boothe
Brisbane
Brougher
Brown
Brozyna
Bryce

2:58:47
2:48:12
2:53:10
2:56:21
3:08:11
2:56:27
2:56:55
3:05:19
3:01:33
3:14:16
3:07:52
3:08:17
3:28:40
3:28:41
3:05:34
3:05:44
3:24:03
3:09:42
3:16:34
3:41:59
3:00:42
3:08:05
3:11:38
3:13:31
3:22:09
3:59:24
3:27:50
3:19:40
3:28:51
3:21:58
3:40:10
3:25:08
3:42:03
3:36:46
4:00:59
2:35:23
3:47:47
3:05:00
DNF
3:59:24
2:58:46
DNS
1:50:08
2:22:33
DNS
1:57:41
2:07:52

2:56:23
2:55:45
3:07:29
3:00:13
2:56:33
3:15:49
3:14:00
3:05:28
2:54:33
3:06:06
3:00:57
3:00:57
3:08:02
3:08:02
3:23:31
3:12:59
3:14:40
3:11:52
3:07:05
2:53:44
3:10:06
3:02:08
3:23:31
3:10:06
3:09:19
3:14:42
3:13:53
3:22:29
3:19:53
3:34:26
3:12:30
3:21:53
3:28:02
3:24:00
3:33:59
2:36:46
DNS
2:45:10
DNS
DQ
2:52:31
DNS
DNS
2:21:05
DNS
DNS
2:09:10

2:59:52
3:15:00
3:02:46
3:12:32
3:07:09
2:59:40
3:05:00
3:06:43
3:25:00
3:05:48
3:18:57
3:18:58
2:52:22
2:52:23
3:00:28
3:16:25
2:57:12
3:18:21
3:17:28
3:05:58
3:33:23
3:34:34
3:17:36
3:33:00
3:26:10
2:46:50
3:19:17
3:19:20
3:16:26
3:14:09
3:22:14
3:30:48
3:13:33
3:37:33
3:35:54
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
3:47:30
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
1:43:12
DNS

8:55:02
8:58:57
9:03:25
9:09:06
9:11:53
9:11:56
9:15:55
9:17:30
9:21:06
9:26:10
9:27:46
9:28:12
9:29:04
9:29:06
9:29:33
9:35:08
9:35:55
9:39:55
9:41:07
9:41:41
9:44:11
9:44:47
9:52:45
9:56:37
9:57:38
10:00:56
10:01:00
10:01:29
10:05:10
10:10:33
10:14:54
10:17:49
10:23:38
10:38:19
11:10:52

41
27
33
37
25
52
29
32
46
36
51
42
41
53
46
50
56
33
41
38
34
33
46
28
24
41
34
49
44
35
29
38
38
28
45
47
29
25
60
35
53
34
52
34
34
40
41

65.5
52.4
524
52.4
65.5
52.4
524
65.5
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
65.5
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
65.5
52.4
65.5
52.4
65.5
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
65.5
52.4
52.4
65.5
65.5
52.4



Sherrie
Janet
Anne
Regina
Cathy
Tricia
Lori
Sherry
Erin
Katherine
Erica
Jennifer
Danielle
Amy
JoAnn
Wendy K
Jackie
Ellen
Liz
Kelly
Lynette
Caitlin
Jill
Megan
Cortney
Jenna
Chrissy
Jessica
Kylene
Robin
Sara
Sara
Kimberly
Krista
Rose
Elizabeth
Angela
Karen
Christina
Christi
Brenna
Marty
Katie
Lani
Garland
Shiloh
Kerri

Carr
Casey
Cater

Cavanaugh
Celeste
Cicero
Cratsley
Czechowski
DeGroff
Dey
Dobson
DuBois
Edmunds
Edwards
Eldred
Emerson
Fannin
Farrell
Federici
Ferguson
Froula
Fuller
Graham
Graney
Haberlau
Haney
Harvey
Hasler
Hershberger
Hill
Hillman
Hoffee
Housel
Jagoda
Kennedy
Kenyon
Kohlmeier
Lewis
Losecco
Macri
Marcellus
Martina
McFarland
Miller
Nichols
Owens
Painting

2:16:49
DNS
2:19:10
DNF
DNF
DNS
2:40:31
1:53:00
DNS
DNS
DNS
2:36:04
DNS
2:48:19
3:24:02
3:15:08
DNS
2:38:21
3:24:24
2:15:06
2:05:54
2:49:06
DNF
3:14:33
2:33:25
DNF
2:03:00
2:35:17
3:59:26
DNS
1:32:52
2:00:53
1:.57:51
2:01:08
3:40:26
2:59:14
2:41:40
3:47:50
2:54:39
2:50:25
2:06:25
1:41:28
2:03:20
2:34:34
2:38:14
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
1:57:39
2:19:43
2:16:39
1:55:22
1:52:34
1:48:48
DNS
2:22:57
DNS
DNS
DNS
3:19:27
2:03:56
2:37:35
1:59:43
2:14:40
2:01:10
2:29:00
1:55:46
2:52:31
2:31:05
2:14:44
DNS
DNS
DQ
DNS
1:29:34
2:27:22
DNS
DNS
DNS
2:35:22
DNS
DNS
2:18:14
DNS
DNS
DNS
2:05:46
2:39:49
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
1:46:02
2:21:31
DNS
DNS
1:55:03
DNS
DNS
DNS
2:07:44
DNS
DNS
DNS
1.57:21
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
1:54:50
DNS
DNS
2:28:20
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
2:02:00
DNS
DNS
DNS
2:37:24
3:51:24
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

45
54
32
61
50
44
45
34
45
29
35
36
39
43
52
45
26
43
28
26
42
24
37
24
34
38
29
32
35
51
26
34
41
37
24
33
39
37
24
53
33
54
43
49
48
31
37

524
52.4
524
52.4
65.5
52.4
524
52.4
524
65.5
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
65.5
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
65.5
524
52.4
524
52.4
65.5
52.4
65.5
65.5
52.4
65.5
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
65.5
52.4
524
52.4
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Erica
Michelle
Tarrah
Emily
Stephanie
Kim
Lauren
Anne
Cindi
Laura
Isabella
Jesse
Rachel
Audrey
Amy
Angelica
Rebecca
Deborah
Jessica

First Name
Omar
Kenny

Christopher
Joshua

Joe
Eric
Michael
Ryan

Alexander
Mark
Isaac
Steve
Kevin
Patrick
Arjun

Michael
Brad
Chris

Robert
Frederick

Stephen
Scott

Joseph

Jason

Andrew

Christopher

Pelechaty
Perz
Phelan
Potter
Rosenburgh
Roundy
Sample
Schleining
Shear
Speidel
Stavalone
Stearns
Stockholm
Sullivan
Tiede
Wisniewski
Yuhas
Zenaty
Ziomek

Last Name
Boulama
Goodfellow
Compson
Coon
Haungs
Ludwig
Mundy
Lawrence
Rossbach
Manacle
Perkins
Popham
Clinefelter
Dennie
Mishra
Honsberger
Stenger
Monroe
Haas
Crimmins
Sonnleitner
Hayford
Ciecierega
Liddle
Garland
Albrecht

3:36:40
3:16:55
2:24:36
2:13:42
2:01:41
3:24:25
3:47:50
3:44:52
2:12:37
2:13:51
1:58:30
2:25:27
DNS
2:25:08
1:49:12
DNF
DNF
3:24:53
DNS

3:13:37
DNS
2:27:34
2:07:04
1:55:32
DNS
3:28:37
3:25:08
2:13:00
DNS
2:00:35
DNS
DNS
DNS
1:50:38
2:26:24
DNS
3:22:28
2:48:34

Male Overall Standings
Flower City Shoreline Total Time Age Distance

Winter Warrior
1:08:42
1:14:24
1:20:23
1:24:21
1:29:52
1:32:08
1:30:56
1:32:46
1:30:57
1:32:08
1:35:33
1:36:09
1:30:59
1:33:07
1:30:17
1:36:13
1:35:37
1:38:23
1:39:04
1:43:58
1:44:10
1:37:32
1:39:28
1:36:03
1:44:47
1:44:50

1:13:23
1:14:51
1:17:49
1:23:10
1:27:39
1:25:10
1:27:42
1:29:18
1:32:14
1:33:13
1:27:41
1:32:02
1:36:50
1:33:12
1:38:21
1:33:13
1:37:14
1:32:40
1:36:55
1:30:40
1:30:40
1:26:25
1:42:26
1:43:49
1:39:48
1:41:47

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
2:20:27
DNS
2:57:03
DNS
1:48:44
DNS
2:28:39
DNS
DNS
2:57:35

1:11:49
1:11:50
1:19:59
1:26:10
1:27:18
1:28:33
1:30:04
1:30:39
1:30:08
1:29:26
1:34:35
1:30:25
1:31:11
1:32:51
1:35:05
1:35:18
1:35:58
1:39:06
1:34:46
1:36:21
1:44:48
1:56:43
1:44:32
1:46:46
1:43:39
1:42:16

3:33:54
3:41:05
3:58:11
4:13:41
4:24:49
4:25:51
4:28:42
4:32:43
4:33:19
4:34:47
4:37:49
4:38:36
4:39:00
4:39:10
4:43:43
4:44:44
4:48:49
4:50:09
4:50:45
4:50:59
4:59:38
5:00:40
5:06:26
5:06:38
5:08:14
5:08:53

26
29
25
23
30
38
52
24
56
44
16
40
30
31
41
23
23
58
27

22
26
34
24
54
27
52
29
28
34
15
28
60
46
25
27
48
43
55
30
28
23
42
38
26
44

524
52.4
524
52.4
65.5
52.4
65.5
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
52.4
524
65.5
65.5
52.4
65.5

52.4
524
52.4
524
65.5
65.5
52.4
65.5
52.4
65.5
52.4
524
65.5
65.5
52.4
52.4
65.5
65.5
52.4
65.5
52.4
52.4
65.5
52.4
65.5
65.5



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Todd
Todd
Peter
Andrew
Thomas
Carl
Douglas
John
Ken
Nathan
Jason
Robby
Charles
Douglas
Jeffrey
Michael
Chris
Charlie
Greg
Joel
Luis
Matthew
Bill
Christopher
Bruce
Matthew
Mark
PJ
James
Paul
Brian
Chris
Mark
Mark
Justin
James
Chris
Thomas
Nate
Gregory
Jeff
Chris
Jim
Michael
Rob
Tim
Robert

Zoyhofski
Dappen Sr.
Mersich
Killius
Avery
Assini
DeWeaver
Marvin
Benz
Roberts
Smith
Bettin
Falcon
Schwenn
Hanzlik
Hinds
Reilly
Childs
Bray
Fenger
Del Toro
Simonis
Balfoort
Guy
Willard
Landon
Allen
Babiak
Berardicurti
DeSarra
Heppard
Wacker
Bennett
Friga
Rymanowski
Roche
Kemp
Orrange
Romagnola
Haberlau
Marsh
Maier
Napper
Bernola
Kuszlyk
Oertel
Zoeke

1:43:17
1:49:08
1:44:38
1:39:50
1:48:35
1:43:26
1:47:50
1:48:03
1:50:56
1:38:02
1:45:35
1:48:13
1:44:24
1:55:50
1:51:49
1:46:20
1:48:43
1:46:32
1:52:56
1:49:55
1:48:05
1:.51:11
1:55:55
2:01:52
1:49:17
1:54:59
1:47:40
1:50:00
1:52:06
1:50:53
1:51:30
1:47:54
1:52:22
1:48:41
1:58:41
1:35:52
1:56:17
1:54:04
1:52:45
2:33:25
1:47:21
1:59:19
1:57:19
1:57:26
2:07:33
2:02:14
1:51:42

1:40:00
1:42:51
1:45:11
1:39:59
1:43:55
1:49:15
1:43:35
1:45:15
1:44:54
1:54:24
1:43:43
1:43:56
1:44:19
1:43:21
1:41:52
1:48:50
1:48:19
1:45:03
1:45:52
1:46:46
1:48:32
1:50:15
1:46:12
1:40:05
1:52:50
1:48:00
1:52:00
1:51:21
1:43:27
1:47:33
1:50:26
1:49:26
1:45:45
1:43:57
1:46:27
1:58:52
1:45:48
1:47:45
1:50:43
1:33:21
1:58:43
1:48:23
1:49:39
1:52:17
1:46:18
1:49:31
1:50:04

1:47:34
1:40:19
1:42:46
1:53:36
1:42:00
1:43:07
1:44:24
1:43:13
1:40:58
1:44:35
1:48:20
1:46:06
1:49:36
1:39:12
1:45:38
1:44:23
1:43:57
1:49:44
1:44:37
1:48:44
1:49:03
1:44:40
1:45:08
1:45:48
1:46:20
1:45:48
1:49:08
1:47:32
1:53:31
1:50:56
1:47:26
1:52:19
1:51:56
1:57:35
1:45:56
1:59:24
1:54:16
1:54:50
1:54:54
1:31:38
1:53:53
1:53:26
1:54:18
1:51:37
1:47:41
1:49:58
2:00:40

5:10:51
5:12:18
5:12:35
5:13:25
5:14:30
5:15:48
5:15:49
5:16:31
5:16:48
5:17:01
5:17:38
5:18:15
5:18:19
5:18:23
5:19:19
5:19:33
5:20:59
5:21:19
5:23:25
5:25:25
5:25:40
5:26:06
5:27:15
5:27:45
5:28:27
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